Contract No.: DA TIP No.: n/a WBS Element N1B.100811, etc. County: Bertie, Hertford, Northampton

Description: Cutting & Removal of Vegetation and Debris, Weed- Eating Guardrail and Cleaning and Sweeping Bridge Decks

Bid Tabulation					ANDREW BROWN TRUCKING, INC.		CARVER CONTRACTING, LLC		VISTABUTION, LLC		BRIDGE BROOM, INC.		LOVIN EQUIPMENT & SALES, INC.	
	SECT.				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
LINE	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	Bridge Cleaning	330	EA	\$498.00	\$164,340.00	\$375.00	\$123,750.00	\$750.00	\$247,500.00	\$662.00	\$218,460.00	\$750.00	\$247,500.00
2	SP	Cutting & Removal of Vegetation at Bridges	280	EA	\$56.00	\$15,680.00	\$300.00	\$84,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$150.00	\$42,000.00	\$250.00	\$70,000.00
3	SP	Mowing/Weed-Eating Guardrail	73,008	LF	\$0.30	\$21,902.40	\$0.09	\$6,570.72	\$0.10	\$7,300.80	\$0.06	\$4,380.48	\$0.06	\$4,380.48
					Total:	\$201,922.40	Total:	\$214,320.72	Total:	\$257,600.80	Total:	\$264,840.48	Total:	\$321,880.48